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COMPOTECH Asia

Overview of COMPOTECHAsIa magazine

o Established: 1999

e Frequency: Monthly 12x/year
e Circulation: 10,000 copies

* Average Folio: 80+ pages
 Publishing date: 10t of the month

 Ad/Edit Ratio: 20/80
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Month Feature Smart Design Power & Components
January Review 2024 and Outlook 2025 Wearable Devices Photonic silicon

1R SR 2024 JREE 2025 TR XBF

February Video/Audio technology Speech recognition solution OP Amplifier

2R EEHEN R R BoKE

March Wireless communication and assisted high-precision positioning | WiFi7/ WiFi6 /Dual mode Bluetooth Regulator

3R A SUMREH RPN B E £ WiFi7/ WiFi6 /SFBUEF BES

April IoT/Edge Computing/MCU Edge AloT solution Digital Power

4H VIR T MMCU Wk AloT 5% | IR P ]

May Smart cars Vehicle information communication Millimeterwave

5H L 2ah HORFEEM [ 22

June Power Technology SiC/GaN Th¥eTH Heat dissipation materials
6 8 RREN SiC GaN Th¥ 7% | 6k

July 6G//satellite communication Positioning, Navigation Smart gateway

78 6G ~ R TEfr - WA/ EWWAS
August Al & Smart Manufacturing Automation Logistics ~ Asset tracking Circuit Breaker

8H Al SUFTRHIEERME Vo - WAEER e
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October Robot Mobile robots, FRirEE A (M3 - FEf - | Sensing /machine learning
108 WmEA BH) B/ s
118 b e Al STRFUNENS - TRRMEE gl T

128 Al SRR BRI - £HMEEN FORH R E8:ADC
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Cover Wrap

Back Cover

Inside FrontCover
P1

Inside Cover Back
Cross Page

Full Page 4/C

Full Page B/W

Unit:USD /each issue

asia.com

5,250 USD

2,400 USD

2,500 USD

2,500 USD

1,750 USD

3,100 USD

1,600 USD

1,200 USD

4800 USD

2,200 USD

2,300 USD

2,350 USD

1,500 USD

2,350 USD

1,300 USD

1,000 USD

2025 Print edition rate card

3200 USD

2,000 USD

2,100 USD

2,100 USD

1,300 USD

1,850 USD

1,200 USD

800 USD

1000 USD

700 USD
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digikey.tw

SRItE ATEE ARVR ®8EA  BEEESF  AD Microchip EiE TEEE #HEEE

DigiKey 2023fF11816H

@1 ENSEMBLE
GRAPHICS TOOLKIT
C++-Based GUI Toolkit

EPROM: SUPPORTING
LEGACY SOLUTIONS

Extending the life of memary devices
for long-lifecycle applications

Explore our @m
“PROM portfolio
www.rocelec.com
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Autherized Distribution | Licensed Manufactusing
Manudacturing Services
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http://www.compotechasia.com/

COMPOTECH Asia

www,compotec asna com

Website year of foundation:2024
*Page View:950,000~1052,000

*Unique Vistor:264,600

*Independent IP:185,700

*Homepage impression:400,000~500,000

Relevant Audience Analysis

By Age

By Job Function

Other, 10%
Executives,
13%

Marketing,
23%

20 - 30 yrs, 29%

30 - 40 yrs, 44%
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CTOV channel

http://www.compotechasia.com/a/CTOV/
CTOV(#i45)
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New video showroom
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CTOV Channel

CTOV(#i#8) : littlefuse video

| COMPOTECH ASIA

CTOV Popular About US

P4 Littelfuse

Sponsors will have a dedicated page play all videos.
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Website Ad Position

COMPOTECH s
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ad01 : 860 x 80 (Pixel)

ad07 :164 x 98 (Puxel)
 —
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= 3d02 : 280 x 80 (Pixel)

= 3d03 : 280 x 260 (Pixel)

201858108

power integrations

*=3d05 : 280 x 260 (Pixel)

41182
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Positon

Leaderboard center (ad01)
Leaderboard right (ad02)
Home Rectange 01 (ad03)
Home Rectangle 02 (ad05)
Middle banner (ad04)
Home middle center (ad06)
Hot Video (ad07)

Home Rectangle 03 (ad08)
Home Rectangle 04 (ad09)
Roadblock

Unit: USD

2025 rate card - online

Pixel (W*H)

860*80
280*80
280*260
280*260
860*80
267*170
164*98
280*260
280*260

640*480

Description

Homepage top
Homepage Top Right
Under Leaderboard right
Under Leaderboard right
Hot Video below

Hot Video above

Middle center above
Under Leaderboard right
Under Leaderboard right

Before Homepage

Broadcasting

loop
loop
loop
loop
loop
loop
loop
loop
loop

weekly

Price

3,200
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,200
2,000
1,500
1,500
1,500

1,200
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CTOV Channel
WWwWw.compotechasia.com

o www.compotechasia.com was the FIRST site in the region to offer a VVideo on
Demand channel: http://www.compotechasia.com/ a/CTOV/

e Number of Video:More than 990 video

 No registration is necessary for users to access the videos posted on
www.compotechasia.com and on YouTube

CTOV Channel
» Page View:150,000
e Unique Vistor:43,000


http://www.compotechasia.com/
http://www.compotechasia.com/
http://www.compotechasia.com/%20a/CTOV/
http://www.compotechasia.com/%20a/CTOV/
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e Editorial :
Jane Ma, Chief Editor
jane ma@compotechasia.com
TEL:02-27201789#11

« Advertising inquiry:
Stella Chen,
stella chen@compotechasia.com
TEL:02-27201789#16

WWW.compotechasia.com



mailto:carol_liao@compotechasia.com
mailto:stella_chen@compotechasia.com
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